

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
N/Work: Construction of Road from					
Mandal Jala to Sh. 65 to Jorasi Tola					
Agency: Bharat Bhushan.					
Ref Agreement No- 10/500/2019-2020					
Date of Commencement- 08/01/2020.					
Date of Completion- work in progress.					
(1) Providing & fixing working					
Bench mark pillars.					
3.40 km P- (12)					
@ 32621.36/m ³ —————→ Rs. 110913=00					
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road land.					
1.19 Hct P- (12)					
@ 49476.70/Hct —————→ Rs. 58901=00					
(3/6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
damp up to 1000 m					
125.75 m ³ P- (12)					
@ 184.19/m ³ —————→ Rs. 232033=00					
Rs. 401847=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/3) Construction of embankment with approved Material sand up to PCH.					
21244.93 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 147.35/m ³					Rs. 3130440.20
(5/9) Construction of sub-grade.					
7020 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 1240785.20
(6/10) Providing, Laying & compacting					
OF irregular sub base for					
1069.20 m ³ P-(15)					
1360.80 m ³ P-(12)					
2430.00					
@ 2560.89/m ³					Rs. 6222963.00
(7/19) Providing laying & compacting					
OF WBM Gr-3					
956.25 m ³ P-(18)					
@ 3194.60/m ³					Rs. 3054836.20
(8/15) Providing, Laying & compacting					
OF WBM Gr-3 Gr-1 under C.C.					
150 m ³ P-(18)					
@ 2560.89/m ³					Rs. 384134.20
Continuation					Rs. 1,44,35,005.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/33) E/work in excavation for structure.					
89.30 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 285.17/m ³ —————				→ Rs-	25171.00
(11/34) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in foundation-					
13.785 m ³ P-(15)					
@ 509773/m ³ —————				→ Rs	70272.00
(11/35) Providing R.C.C. M-20 in sub-structure.					
107.13 m ³ P-(13)					
@ 607645/m ³ —————				→ Rs-	65070.00
(12/36) Providing laying R.C.C. NB 1000 φ H.P					
22.50 m P-(13)					
@ 3530.67/m —————				→ Rs-	79440.00
(13/37) Painting on parapet wall (other side)					
61.86 m ² P-(15)					
@ 95.63/m ² —————				→ Rs	5916.00
(14/38) E/work in excavation for structure.					
142.28 m ³ P-(14)					
@ 285.17/m ³ —————				→ Rs-	40574.00

Continuation R 1,53,07,668.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 P 1,53,07,668=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14/39) Providing Gravel Sand filling in foundation					
146.72 m ³ P - (14)					
@ 1154.66/m ³ ———					Rs. 168904=0
(15/40) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
16.68 m ³ P - (14)					
@ 5709.59/m ³ ———					Rs. 95236=0
(16/41) Providing R.C.C. M-25 in sub structure					
19.50 m ³ P - (14)					
@ 2222.50/m ³ ———					Rs. 151554=0
(17/43) Providing R.C.C. M-25 in Super Structure					
27.70 m ³ P - (14)					
@ 7953.87/m ³ ———					Rs. 220322=0
(18/44) Providing Filter media in Rwall					
43.0 m ³ P - (15)					
@ 2450.10 m ³ ———					Rs. 107074=0
(13/45) Providing deep holes					
72 nos P - (15)					
@ 244.73/Ho ———					Rs. 17624=0

Continuation

Rs 1,60,68,382=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 $\text{Rs. } 1,60,68,382.00$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/46) Providing pressure pipe					
12 nos P-15					
@ 413.96/m					Rs. 4968.00
(21/48) Providing f.c.c. N-20 in sub-structure.					
102.45 m ² P-15					
@ 5709.59/m ²					Rs. 584947.00
(22/49) Scaffolding H/SO tint					
5.623 mt P-15					
@ 60891.60/mt					Rs. 342393.00
(23/50) Consolation of R.C.C. railing					
10 m P-15					
@ 6850.61/m					Rs. 68506.00
				Rs.	1,70,69,196.00
@ 12% G.S.T				Rs.	20,48,304.00
@ 1% L.C.S.S.				Rs.	1,70,692.00
				Rs.	1,92,88,192.00
Less previous payment				(-) Rs.	1,13,33,160.00
vide pag No-17				Rs.	79,55,032.00

CLP
24/11/20

Continuation

AG